International Society of Philosophy and Cosmology

Future Human Image

Volume 8



Future Human Image, Volume 8 The Academic Journal

ISSN 2519-2604 (Online), ISSN 2311-8822 (Print)

The State Registration Certificate of the print media KB №20662-10462P, April 17 2014 http://fhijournal.org/

E-mail: bazaluk@ispcjournal.org

Printed in the manner of a collective monograph "Future Human Image: Whom and How to Educate in the Rising Generations?" since 2011. Printed in the manner of Academic Journal "Future Human Image" since Volume 4 2014.

Printed according to resolution of Scientific Board of International Society of Philosophy and Cosmology (Minutes of meeting № 18 from August 10 2017)

Editor-in-Chief

Oleg Bazaluk, Doctor of Sciences, Professor

Editorial Board

Denys Svyrydenko, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Deputy Editor-in-Chief, Ukraine) **Galyna Beregova**, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Russia)

Anna Brodsky, PhD, Professor (USA)

Enric Cabrejas (Spain)

Svitlana Cherepanova, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Ukraine)

Leonid Dzhahaya, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Georgia)

Serhiy Klepko, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Ukraine)

Sergey Krichevskiy, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Russia)

Akop Nazaretyan, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Russia)

Andrey Ostapenko, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Russia)

Olgha Petriashvili, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Georgia)

Valentin Rybalka, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Ukraine)

Raushan Shindaulova, Doctor of Sciences, Associate Professor (Kazakhstan)

Arkady Ursul, Doctor of Sciences, Professor (Russia)

The Journal is indexed in the following international databases:

Index Copernicus; Ulrich's Periodicals Directory; Science Index; ResearchBib; Open Academic Journals Index; Google Scholar; Registry of Open Access Repositories (ROAR); the Directory of Open Access Repositories (OpenDOAR); WorldCat; Citefactor; Journals Indexing (DRJI); EBSCO; ERIH PLUS; DOAJ

International Society of Philosophy and Cosmology:

http://www.bazaluk.org/

- © International Society of Philosophy and Cosmology, 2017
- © Bazaluk, Oleg (Editor-in-Chief), 2017